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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 5 Women, 200m Medley 11 years and older
15.11.2025. - 17:36 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. DJOKIC, Neda 14 Mornar 2:57.46 358 41.58 45.40 50.42 40.06
2. GAJIC, Masa 14 Bonatti 3:08.09 301 43.49 46.86 55.09 42.65
3. DEVIC, Vedrana 14 Sigma 3:18.15 257 40.79 54.36 57.86 45.14
4. CIRKOVIC, Helena 14 Partizan 3:24.51 234 45.48 58.18 55.88 44.97
5. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Tas 011 3:42.30 182 54.35 59.00 59.05 49.90

Limit

6. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 3:47.68 169 49.97 1:00.79 58.47 58.45
Limit

7. BESLAC, Una 14 Mornar 3:52.23 160 55.86 1:02.78 1:06.03 47.56
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 2:43.12 462 37.29 41.63 48.10 36.10
2. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 3:00.52 341 39.90 47.76 51.15 41.71
3. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar 3:02.87 328 42.03 45.68 52.86 42.30
4. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:07.21 305 47.47 44.73 52.10 42.91
5. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:11.58 285 46.52 49.70 54.38 40.98
6. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 3:12.71 280 45.10 49.86 55.60 42.15
7. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 3:15.47 268 41.05 50.13 59.29 45.00
8. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Mornar 3:20.94 247 44.73 53.79 59.58 42.84
9. RAKITA, Nikolina 13 Mornar 3:42.44 182 53.34 56.39 1:05.23 47.48

Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 2:33.67 552 32.19 38.43 47.70 35.35
2. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 2:34.59 543 33.59 37.31 48.77 34.92
3. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:41.87 472 34.22 43.20 46.46 37.99
4. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 2:42.59 466 36.10 42.54 46.73 37.22
5. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 2:45.09 445 34.92 42.87 48.76 38.54
6. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.19 445 34.37 45.90 46.44 38.48
7. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.96 423 35.93 43.83 47.89 40.31
8. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 2:54.58 377 37.18 46.63 51.53 39.24
9. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 2:55.13 373 37.01 43.96 53.23 40.93

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 3:04.71 318 41.04 45.36 57.74 40.57
11. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 3:20.65 248 39.53 51.51 1:00.40 49.21

Limit

12. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 3:21.56 244 39.38 50.98 1:03.24 47.96
Limit

13. CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, C.12 Usce 3:23.89 236 44.73 55.13 58.44 45.59
Limit

14. BOLJANOVIC, Katarina 12 11. April 3:34.23 204 47.97 50.62 1:06.79 48.85
Limit

15. MAKSIMOVIC, Helena 11 Panta Rei 3:34.83 202 53.91 55.74 59.80 45.38
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 5, Girls, 200m Medley, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 3:36.81 196 50.64 51.30 1:07.27 47.60
Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.86 561 32.19 40.65 45.54 34.48
2. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.82 464 36.71 45.68 45.35 35.08
3. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 2:43.57 458 36.17 42.79 46.32 38.29
4. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 2:45.11 445 38.95 46.87 42.55 36.74
5. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:49.87 409 35.51 43.87 47.00 43.49
6. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 11. April 2:53.34 385 38.63 44.89 49.40 40.42
7. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3:07.11 306 40.94 46.90 59.13 40.14
8. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 3:16.18 265 38.41 50.98 1:03.50 43.29

Limit

9. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 3:16.76 263 44.00 52.37 56.13 44.26
Limit

10. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 3:21.78 244 40.46 51.78 1:02.00 47.54
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 2:38.86 500 34.04 40.99 48.61 35.22
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 Usce 2:40.21 487 34.50 41.85 46.97 36.89
3. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:43.77 456 37.97 46.00 45.24 34.56
4. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:44.50 450 35.92 44.73 49.36 34.49
5. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.67 441 36.55 45.50 45.45 38.17
6. RACIC, Teodora 07 Plavi Talas 2:47.31 428 35.23 42.00 49.96 40.12
7. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 Usce 2:55.77 369 35.57 42.39 53.33 44.48
8. KOCIC, Marija 08 Partizan 3:02.16 331 42.20 46.72 51.61 41.63

Limit

9. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija08 Partizan 3:02.72 328 40.25 50.62 51.79 40.06
Limit

10. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:06.20 310 41.81 49.06 53.97 41.36
Limit

11. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 Tek 3:16.00 266 39.22 47.35 1:03.93 45.50
Limit

Pioniri

1. BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 2:43.12 462 37.29 41.63 48.10 36.10
2. DJOKIC, Neda 14 Mornar 2:57.46 358 41.58 45.40 50.42 40.06
3. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 3:00.52 341 39.90 47.76 51.15 41.71
4. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar 3:02.87 328 42.03 45.68 52.86 42.30
5. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:07.21 305 47.47 44.73 52.10 42.91
6. GAJIC, Masa 14 Bonatti 3:08.09 301 43.49 46.86 55.09 42.65
7. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:11.58 285 46.52 49.70 54.38 40.98
8. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 3:12.71 280 45.10 49.86 55.60 42.15
9. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 3:15.47 268 41.05 50.13 59.29 45.00

10. DEVIC, Vedrana 14 Sigma 3:18.15 257 40.79 54.36 57.86 45.14
11. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Mornar 3:20.94 247 44.73 53.79 59.58 42.84
12. CIRKOVIC, Helena 14 Partizan 3:24.51 234 45.48 58.18 55.88 44.97



Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 23.11.2025. 19:01 - Page 3

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 5, Girls, 200m Medley, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Tas 011 3:42.30 182 54.35 59.00 59.05 49.90
Limit

14. RAKITA, Nikolina 13 Mornar 3:42.44 182 53.34 56.39 1:05.23 47.48
Limit

15. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 3:47.68 169 49.97 1:00.79 58.47 58.45
Limit

16. BESLAC, Una 14 Mornar 3:52.23 160 55.86 1:02.78 1:06.03 47.56
Limit


